HOT DRINKS

COFFEE tavArin SPECIALITY _TWININGS |
Americano £3.30 TWININGS TEA

Espresso £2.80 English Breakfast £3.00
Double espresso £350 English Breakfast Decaf £3.00
Cappuccino £3.60 Earl Grey £3.00
Flat white £3.60 Pure Green Tea £3.00
Caffé latte £3.60 Camomile £3.00
Macchiato £3.60 Peppermint £3.00
Extra shot of coffee £050 Cranberry and Raspberry £3.00
Syrup shot: £050 Lemon and Ginger £3.00
Caramel, vanilla, or gingerbread

HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot chocolate £3.60

Hot chocolate, whipped cream £4.00

and marshmallows

CAKES
Enjoy a selection of cakes - ask your server for today’s options
Raspberry and Caramel heaven (GF) Lemon drizzle
almond cake (GF) £2.50 cake bar (GF)
£2.50 £2.50
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BEER AND CIDER

BOTTLED BEER

330ml
Beck's Bier (4.0%) £4.15
Corona (4.5%) £430
Budweiser (5%) £4.40
Singha (5%) £4.40
Peroni Nastro Azzaro (5.1%) £4.40
BOTTLED CIDER 500ml
Orchard Pig Reveller (4.5%) £5.10
SPECIALITY BEER
Sharp’s Doom Bar (4.3%) 500ml £4.95
Brewdog PUNK IPA (5.6%) 330ml £4.75
NO AND LOW ALCOHOL om
Budweiser Zero (0.0%) £2.90






SPIRITS

GIN

Gordon’s Dry Gin

Gordon’s Premium Pink Distilled Gin

Tanqueray London Dry Gin
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla Gin
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger
Hendrick’'s Gin

Whitely Neil Mango & Lime

VODKA

Smirnoff Red

Absolut Vodka

JJ Whitley Raspberry Vodka
Ketel One Vodka

Discarded Vodka

NO AND LOW ALCOHOL

Tanqueray Alcohol Free
Strykk Not Vodka

RUM

Captain Morgan White Rum
Dead Man'’s Fingers Spiced Rum
Sailor Jerry

Discarded Banana Peel Rum

WHISKY

The Famous Grouse
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Haig Club Clubman

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.75
£4.75
£5.25
£5.50

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£5.25

£4.50
£4.50

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50

MALT WHISKY

Naked Malt (blended malt) £5.00
Glenmorangie £5.00
Glenfiddich 12 year's old £5.25
Oban 14 year’s old £5.75

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson Original £4.00
Busker Triple Cask, Triple Smooth £5.25

BOURBON WHISKY

Jack Daniel’s £4.75
Bulleit Bourbon £5.00
Woodford Reserve £5.25
BRANDY

Jules Clairon French Brandy £4.00
Martell VS £475

APERITIFS AND LIQUEURS

Graham's Late-Bottled Vintage Port 50mi £4.50
Graham’s 10-year-old Tawny Port 50mI £5.25

Baileys Irish Cream 50ml £5.00
Tia Maria £4.50
Disarrono Amaretto £4.50
Olmeca Resposado/Blanco £4.50

All spirits are served as 25ml measures unless otherwise stated






SOFT DRINKS

CLASSIC SODAS

Pepsi Max 160z £2.50
Diet Pepsi 160z £2.50
RWhites Lemonade 160z £2.50

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi 330ml £2.45
Pepsi MAX 330ml £2.35
Diet Pepsi 330ml £2.35
J20 Orange and Passion Fruit £3.25
J20 Apple and Mango £3.25
J20 Apple and Raspberry £3.25
Fruitshoot Apple and Blackcurrant £2.50
Low Sugar

Fruitshoot Orange Low Sugar £2.50
Red Bull £3.00

Red Bull Sugar-free £2.75

TONIC AND ALE

Britvic Tonic

Britvic Slimline Tonic

Britvic Ginger Ale

London Essence Original Indian Tonic

London Essence flavoured

MINERAL WATER
Still

330ml

750ml

Sparkling
330ml
750ml

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50

£2.50

£2.40
£4.60

£2.40
£4.60






WINE

WHITE

Bottle 250ml 175ml
Castelbello Bianco, Italy £20.35 £7.10 £5.20
Dry and refreshing with ripe fruit and hints of citrus, peach and spice
Bonavita Pinot Grigio, Venezie, South Africa £23.75 £8.30 £6.10
Subtle pear and apple fruit
Berri Estates Unoaked Chardonnay, South Eastern Australia £25.25 £8.85 £6.45
A crisp unoaked style with a fresh, yet ripe lemon character
Tekena Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley Chile £25.75 £9.00 £6.60
Refreshing and crisp citrus and tropical fruit flavours
Gavi Ca’ Bianca, ltaly £29.75 £10.40 £7.65
Melon with fresh grapefruit with an aromatic finish
RED Bottle 250ml 175ml
Castelbello Rosso, Italy £20.35 £7.10 £5.20
A soft, fruity wine with juicy red berry fruit flavours with a light finish
Castillo De Mureva Organic Tempranillo, Spain £23.50 £8.25 £6.05
This organic Tempranillo is deep cherry red in colour with aromas
of strawberries and fruits of the forest
Berri Estate Merlot, South Eastern Australia £25.75 £9.00 £6.60
Juicy plum and a hint of spice
Luna Del Sur Malbec, San Juan, Argentina £26.50 £9.30 £6.80
Plenty of ripe, soft berry fruit flavours with a hint of spice
Rioja, Crianza, Don Jacobo, Spain £30.95 £10.85 £7.95

Silky and smooth with raspberries and creamy oak






WINE
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ROSE Bottle 250ml 175ml

Castelbello Rosato, Italy £20.35 £7.10 £5.20
Light, medium dry roseé; delicious raspberry fruit,
with a refreshing finish

Wicked Lady White Zinfandel, California, USA £26.00 £9.10 £6.65
Medium-sweet, strawberry-scented rose

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLES Bole  125m

Il Baco Da Seta, Prosécco Extra Dry, Italy £30.00 £6.50
Fine bubbles and delicate fruity aromas

Bottega Poeti Rosé, Prosécco, Italy £40.00 £8.65
Fruity apple, citrus and strawberry

Louis Dornier Et Fils, Brut, France £45.00 £9.75
A light, fresh Champagne - slightly lemony on the nose
and a long, crisp palate

Taittinger Brut Reserve, France £65.00
Light style, dry and elegant

Taittinger Prestige Brut Rosé, France £71.00
Ripe, elegant summer fruits

(GF) Gluten-free

Wine by the glass is available in 125ml measures on request. | EU Food allergen information
contained within menu items is available via QR code or from a team member. All weights are
approximate prior to cooking. All prices include VAT at the current rate. A 10% service charge
will be added to your bill, if you feel we have not met your expectations, please let us know
and we will deduct this charge. FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: Before you order your
food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients; we
cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens







