HOT DRINKS

COFFEE	LAVATA TORINO, ITALIA, 1895	SPECIALITY	TWININGS
Americano	£3.30	TWININGS TEA	
Espresso	£2.80	English Breakfast	£3.00
Double espresso	£3.50	English Breakfast Decaf	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.60	Earl Grey	£3.00
Flat white	£3.60	Pure Green Tea	£3.00
Caffé latte	£3.60	Camomile	£3.00
Macchiato	£3.60	Peppermint	£3.00
Extra shot of coffee	£0.50	Cranberry and Raspberry	£3.00
Syrup shot: Caramel, vanilla, or gingerbread	£0.50	Lemon and Ginger	£3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE			
Hot chocolate	£3.60		

CAKES

£4.00

Enjoy a selection of cakes - ask your server for today's options

Raspberry and almond cake (GF) £2.50

Hot chocolate, whipped cream

and marshmallows

Caramel heaven (GF) £2.50 Lemon drizzle cake bar (GF) £2.50

BEER AND CIDER

BOTTLED BEER	330ml
Beck's Bier (4.0%)	£4.15
Corona (4.5%)	£4.30
Budweiser (5%)	£4.40
Singha (5%)	£4.40
Peroni Nastro Azzaro (5.1%)	£4.40
BOTTLED CIDER	500ml
Orchard Pig Reveller (4.5%)	£5.10
SPECIALITY BEER	
Sharp's Doom Bar (4.3%)	500ml £4.95
Brewdog PUNK IPA (5.6%)	330ml £4.75
NO AND LOW ALCOHOL	330ml
Budweiser Zero (0.0%)	£2.90

SPIRITS

GIN		MALT WHISKY	
Gordon's Dry Gin Gordon's Premium Pink Distilled Gin Tanqueray London Dry Gin Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla Gin Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger Hendrick's Gin Whitely Neil Mango & Lime	£4.00 £4.00 £4.50 £4.75 £4.75 £5.25	Naked Malt (blended malt) Glenmorangie Glenfiddich 12 year's old Oban 14 year's old IRISH WHISKEY	£5.00 £5.00 £5.25 £5.75
VODKA	23.30	Jameson Original Busker Triple Cask, Triple Smooth	£4.00 £5.25
Smirnoff Red Absolut Vodka JJ Whitley Raspberry Vodka Ketel One Vodka Discarded Vodka	£4.00 £4.50 £4.50 £4.75 £5.25	BOURBON WHISKY Jack Daniel's Bulleit Bourbon Woodford Reserve	£4.75 £5.00 £5.25
NO AND LOW ALCOHOL		BRANDY	
Tanqueray Alcohol Free Strykk Not Vodka	£4.50 £4.50	Jules Clairon French Brandy Martell VS	£4.00 £4.75
RUM		APERITIFS AND LIQUE	URS
Captain Morgan White Rum Dead Man's Fingers Spiced Rum Sailor Jerry Discarded Banana Peel Rum WHISKY	£4.00 £4.50 £4.50 £5.00	Graham's Late-Bottled Vintage Port Graham's 10-year-old Tawny Port Baileys Irish Cream Tia Maria Disarrono Amaretto Olmeca Resposado/Blanco	
The Famous Grouse Johnnie Walker Red Label	£4.00 £4.50		

£4.50

Haig Club Clubman

SOFT DRINKS

CLASSIC SODAS

Pepsi Max	16oz £2.50
Diet Pepsi	16oz £2.50
P.Whites Lemonade	1607 £2 50

TONIC AND ALE

Britvic Tonic	£2.00
Britvic Slimline Tonic	£2.00
Britvic Ginger Ale	£2.00
London Essence Original Indian Tonic	£2.50
London Essence flavoured	£2.50

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi	330ml £2.45
Pepsi MAX	330ml £2.35
Diet Pepsi	330ml £2.35
J2O Orange and Passion Fruit	£3.25
J2O Apple and Mango	£3.25
J2O Apple and Raspberry	£3.25
Fruitshoot Apple and Blackcurrant Low Sugar	£2.50
Fruitshoot Orange Low Sugar	£2.50
Red Bull	£3.00
Red Bull Sugar-free	£2.75

MINERAL WATER

Still	
330ml	£2.40
750ml	£4.60
Sparkling	
330ml	£2.40
750ml	£4.60

WINE

WHITE	Bottle	250ml	175ml
Castelbello Bianco, Italy Dry and refreshing with ripe fruit and hints of citrus, peach and spice	£20.35	£7.10	£5.20
Bonavita Pinot Grigio, Venezie, South Africa Subtle pear and apple fruit	£23.75	£8.30	£6.10
Berri Estates Unoaked Chardonnay, South Eastern Australia A crisp unoaked style with a fresh, yet ripe lemon character	£25.25	£8.85	£6.45
Tekena Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley Chile Refreshing and crisp citrus and tropical fruit flavours	£25.75	£9.00	£6.60
Gavi Ca' Bianca, Italy Melon with fresh grapefruit with an aromatic finish	£29.75	£10.40	£7.65
RED	Bottle	250ml	175ml
RED Castelbello Rosso, Italy A soft, fruity wine with juicy red berry fruit flavours with a light finish	Bottle £20.35	250ml £7.10	175ml £5.20
Castelbello Rosso, Italy			
Castelbello Rosso, Italy A soft, fruity wine with juicy red berry fruit flavours with a light finish Castillo De Mureva Organic Tempranillo, Spain This organic Tempranillo is deep cherry red in colour with aromas	£20.35	£7.10	£5.20
Castelbello Rosso, Italy A soft, fruity wine with juicy red berry fruit flavours with a light finish Castillo De Mureva Organic Tempranillo, Spain This organic Tempranillo is deep cherry red in colour with aromas of strawberries and fruits of the forest Berri Estate Merlot, South Eastern Australia	£20.35 £23.50	£7.10 £8.25	£5.20 £6.05

WINE

ROSÉ	Bottle	250ml	175ml
Castelbello Rosato, Italy Light, medium dry rosé; delicious raspberry fruit, with a refreshing finish	£20.35	£7.10	£5.20
Wicked Lady White Zinfandel, California, USA Medium-sweet, strawberry-scented rosé	£26.00	£9.10	£6.65

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLES	Bottle	125ml
Il Baco Da Seta, Prosécco Extra Dry, Italy Fine bubbles and delicate fruity aromas	£30.00	£6.50
Bottega Poeti Rosé, Prosécco, Italy Fruity apple, citrus and strawberry	£40.00	£8.65
Louis Dornier Et Fils, Brut, France A light, fresh Champagne - slightly lemony on the nose and a long, crisp palate	£45.00	£9.75
Taittinger Brut Reserve, France Light style, dry and elegant	£65.00	
Taittinger Prestige Brut Rosé, France Ripe, elegant summer fruits	£71.00	

(GF) Gluten-free

Wine by the glass is available in 125ml measures on request. \mid EU Food allergen information contained within menu items is available via QR code or from a team member. All weights are approximate prior to cooking. All prices include VAT at the current rate. A 10% service charge will be added to your bill, if you feel we have not met your expectations, please let us know and we will deduct this charge. FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients; we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens.

